
SUN 16 FEB 2020     AFTER 4 OF 5 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2020

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

SS
CALGARY (CAN)

Men's Snowboard Slopestyle

21 MAR 2020 Spindleruv Mlyn (CZE)

16 FEB 2020 Calgary (CAN)

1 FEB 2020 Mammoth Mountain Resort (USA)

23 JAN 2020 Seiseralm (ITA)

17 JAN 2020 Laax (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 91
Number of NSAs: 21

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 5 Tie Score

800.00 - 800.001 TOBITA Ruki JPN 1616.4016.40

220.00 - 1000.002 COLLINS Tiarn NZL 1340.00120.00

- 1000.00 0.003 HENRICKSEN Dusty USA 1290.00290.00

- 600.00 26.004 HENKES Justus USA 1226.00600.00

1000.00 26.00 -5 KHADARIN Vlad RUS 1096.0070.00

- - -6 TOUTANT Sebastien CAN 1000.001000.00

- 800.00 180.007 KIMATA Ryoma JPN 980.00-

600.00 260.00 22.008 KUNITAKE Hiroaki JPN 898.7016.70

500.00 70.00 200.009 FITZSIMONS Sean USA 880.00110.00

360.00 - 360.0010 HUBER Nicolas SUI 860.00140.00

240.00 500.00 18.5011 JOBIN Francis CAN 848.5090.00

70.00 220.00 500.0012 KLEIVDAL Stian NOR 830.0040.00

- - -13 GERARD Redmond USA 800.00800.00

32.00 450.00 100.0014 VELDEN van der Niek NED 762.00180.00

- 360.00 -15 WINKELMANN Luke USA 760.00400.00

450.00 - 160.0016 BOESIGER Jonas SUI 740.00130.00

320.00 100.00 290.0017 HAMADA Kaito JPN 736.0026.00

- 120.00 600.0018 BREARLEY Liam CAN 720.00-

90.00 - 450.0019 THOENEN Moritz SUI 690.00150.00

140.00 140.00 60.0020 STASSEL Ryan USA 660.00320.00

- 130.00 150.0021 TISCHENDORF Fridtjof NOR 640.00360.00

130.00 - 400.0022 MILLAUER Clemens AUT 610.0080.00

400.00 160.00 -23 LAUZI Emiliano ITA 577.3017.30

- - -24 SANDBECH Staale NOR 500.00500.00

150.00 290.00 -25 JARVILEHTO Kalle FIN 476.0036.00

18.20 400.00 36.0026 SMITS Seppe BEL 469.4015.20

- - -27 THORGREN Sven SWE 450.00450.00

100.00 320.00 -28 TVEITEN Sindre NOR 434.9014.90

260.00 32.00 120.0029 FRAMARIN Loris ITA 429.9017.90

- 45.00 80.0030 FARRELL Lyon USA 365.00240.00

110.00 150.00 100.0031 RETZLAFF Dave USA 360.00-

- - 130.0032 CICCARELLI Michael CAN 330.00200.00

- - 320.0033 NICHOLSON Tyler CAN 320.00-

200.00 80.00 19.4034 VICKTOR Noah GER 318.5019.10

120.00 180.00 -35 LAFRAMBOISE Nicolas CAN 316.1016.10

290.00 0.00 -36 GJERDALEN Bendik NOR 309.4019.40

60.00 - 240.0037 JARVIS Carter CAN 300.00-

- - 0.0038 ROISLAND Mons NOR 260.00 260.00260.00

- - 260.0038 CHOMLACK Jadyn CAN 260.00 260.00-
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- 240.00 -40 BERGREM Torgeir NOR 240.00-

- - -41 MACK Kyle USA 220.00 220.00220.00

- - 220.0041 SHARPE Darcy CAN 220.00 220.00-

- 200.00 17.3043 ROWE Storm USA 217.30-

180.00 - -44 McCORMICK Matt GBR 212.0032.00

- 60.00 140.0045 CANTER Jake USA 200.00-

- - 19.1046 WOLF Casper NED 179.10160.00

160.00 - -47 OLIMSTAD Markus NOR 160.00-

17.00 - -48 COX Matthew AUS 117.00100.00

- - 110.0049 KAWAKAMI Aoto JPN 110.00 110.00-

- 110.00 -49 HEALY Will USA 110.00 110.00-

40.00 - 50.0051 VALAX Enzo FRA 110.00 50.0020.00

19.40 50.00 17.0052 GUETL Leon GER 108.4022.00

19.10 22.00 32.0053 MEKINC Naj SLO 91.6018.50

- 90.00 -54 GOULET Hunter USA 90.00-

- - 80.0055 GILL Liam CAN 80.00 80.00-

80.00 - -55 ECKHOFF Mathias NOR 80.00 80.00-

28.00 - 28.0057 MAFFEI Alberto ITA 75.7019.70

- 24.00 40.0058 ULSTEIN Isak NOR 64.00-

- - 45.0059 SUZUKI Atsuhiro JPN 62.6017.60

0.00 - 17.0060 BOLL Moritz SUI 62.0045.00

- - 0.0061 MATTSSON Niklas SWE 60.0060.00

50.00 - -62 CHIARADIO de la IGLESIA Federico ARG 50.00 50.000.00

- - -62 CORNING Chris USA 50.00 50.0050.00

20.00 - 0.0064 ZULIAN Emil ITA 48.00 28.0028.00

- - 24.0065 GARCIA KNIGHT Carlos NZL 48.00 24.0024.00

45.00 - -66 MOUTON Boris SUI 45.00-

26.00 - -67 JAROS Samuel SVK 41.8015.80

- 40.00 -68 VALLES Cole USA 40.00-

17.60 20.00 -69 LIVIERO Nicola ITA 37.600.00

- 19.10 17.6070 IZZARD William CAN 36.70 19.00-

0.00 - 17.9071 VOCKENSPERGER Leon GER 36.70 18.0018.80

36.00 - -72 NEVAKIVI Aleksi FIN 36.00 36.00-

- 36.00 -72 COYNE Jack USA 36.00 36.00-

18.50 - -74 BOSCH Anthon RSA 34.0015.50

- 28.00 -75 ATNO Alex USA 28.00-

24.00 - -76 FUSER Elia ITA 24.00-

22.00 - -77 BARTET Titouan FRA 22.000.00

- - 20.0078 de SLOOVER Jules BEL 20.00-

- 19.70 -79 IRONSIDE Glen GBR 19.70 19.00-

19.70 - -79 BIDEGAIN Pedro ARG 19.70 19.000.00

- - 19.7079 KAUTONEN Valtteri FIN 19.70 19.00-

- 19.40 -82 GIBLIN Parker USA 19.40-

18.80 - -83 VAISANEN Emppu FIN 18.80 18.000.00

- 18.80 -83 McDERMOTT Eli USA 18.80 18.00-
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- - 18.8083 FINESTONE Finn CAN 18.80 18.00-

- - 18.2086 MODESTI Michael CAN 18.20 18.00-

- - -86 SUTTER Gian Andrea SUI 18.20 18.0018.20

17.90 - -88 MACDOUGALL John CAN 17.90-

17.30 - -89 FRAMARIN Leo ITA 17.30-

- - -90 ADAMS Gabriel GBR 17.0017.00

0.00 - -91 COCKRELL Billy GBR 14.6014.60
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